VIASS

o

REF: # 8689

BESKRIVELSE

Amazing opportunity have your own SPA centre at home. The villa
located in the heart of Albir, walking distance to the beach and all shops.
Distribueted in 3 floors. Ground floor has a gim area, swimming pool.
Second floor has 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom. SPA area has: masage room,
turkish bath, thematic showers, vichy shower, saunay etc.

INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:
STED:
SOVEROM:

Bad:

BOAREAL (m2):

TOMT (m2):
Terrasse (m2):
AR:

ETASJER:

MELDING

iberiaproperty

ALBIR

950.000 €
Villa

Albir

4

4

399

1.000

1.100.000 €

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS
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A AATTHY










"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"




